GE-MK/CLL -Sirguhendus - MK vk

Reguleeritav Ei
Labiviik Ei
Kuju sirge

Tootekood
61720406
61720408
61720508
61720606
61720608
61720610
61720808
61720810

Materjal

Teras
Teras
Teras
Teras
Teras
Teras
Teras

Teras

Toru dim. (mm)

4
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Keere 1
M 6x1 Véliskeere
M 8x1 Valiskeere
M 8x1 Véliskeere
km 6x1 Valiskeere
km 8x0
km 10x1 Valiskeere
M 8x0
M 10x1 Véaliskeere

Keere 2
M 8x1 Véliskeere
M 8x1 Valiskeere
M 10x1 Véliskeere
M 10x1.5 Valiskeere
M 10x1.5
M 10x1.5 Valiskeere
M 12x1
M 12x1 Véliskeere
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